Copyright © 2013 Xenerqi Limited   www.xenerqi.com Sales@Xenerqi.com     Rev A.01
14W Single Output LED Driver with TRIAC Dimming
XEL-A012CA(120V) Series
-NA instead of –TA at the end of the part number would be non-dimmable variant.  If the
variant you need is not listed, please contact Xenerqi (Sales@Xenerqi.com) and we can
arrange for a customized solution
Orderable Part Numbers
Constant Current Variants
Part Number Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
Range
(V)
Load
Reg.
Max.
Effic.
Max.
Output
Power
(W)
Dimmable
XEL-A012CA-X210-TU 210 25 ~ 38 ±5% 85% 8.0 
XEL-A012CA-X240-TU 240 25 ~ 38 ±5% 85% 8.4 
XEL-A012CA-X315-TU 315 25 ~ 37 ±5% 85% 11.6 
XEL-A012CA-X350-TU 350 25 ~ 35 ±5% 85% 13.3 
XEL-A012CA-X400-TU 400 25 ~ 33 ±5% 85% 13.0 
XEL-A012CA-X450-TU 450 20 ~ 30 ±5% 85% 14.0 
XEL-A012CA-X700-TU 700 10 ~ 20 ±5% 85% 14.0 
General Specification
SERIES XEL-A012CA(120V)
OUTPUT
DC VOLTAGE RANGE          10 ~ 38 Vdc (see orderable parts table for details)